202
202
Is
su
e
 1
.2
01

Installation drawings of the different types are available on
request.
Ordering Example R80-Z-6B
Rotational Clamping
Shaft Nominal Diameter 80 mm
Z = Increased Force with Additional Air
6B = 6 bar Type
4B = 4 bar Type
Complete Details Required when Ordering
Operating pressure: 4 bar or 6 bar
Option: With additional air
Dimensions and Capacity Chart
Holding Torque Nm
Type
Type
C opened
Shaft Diameter
A
B
D
n
α
°
β
°
4 bar 6 bar Weight
kg
R50 50+0.03/+0.05 50-0.01/-0.025 145 134 15 8 45 45 42 60 1.7
R60 60+0.03/+0.05 60-0.01/-0.025 155 144 15 8 45 45 59 84 1.9
R70 70+0.03/+0.05 70-0.01/-0.025 165 154 15 12 30 30 80 114 2.1
R80 80+0.03/+0.05 80-0.01/-0.025 175 164 15 12 30 30 105 150 2.3
R90 90+0.03/+0.05 90-0.01/-0.025 185 174 15 12 30 30 132 189 2.5
R100 100+0.04/+0.06 100-0.01/-0.025 228 210 16 12 40 20 168 240 4.1
R120 120+0.04/+0.06 120-0.01/-0.025 248 230 16 12 40 20 235 336 4.6
R140 140+0.04/+0.06 140-0.01/-0.025 268 250 16 12 40 20 319 456 5.1
R160 160+0.04/+0.06 160-0.01/-0.025 288 270 16 12 40 20 420 600 5.6
R180 180+0.04/+0.06 180-0.01/-0.025 308 290 20 16 30 15 525 750 7.7
R200 200+0.05/+0.07 200-0.01/-0.03 328 310 20 16 30 15 651 930 8.3
R220 220+0.05/+0.07 220-0.01/-0.03 348 330 20 16 30 15 777 1 110 8.9
R240 240+0.05/+0.07 240-0.01/-0.03 368 350 20 24 20 10 945 1 350 9.5
R260 260+0.05/+0.07 260-0.01/-0.03 388 370 22 24 20 10 1 092 1 560 11.2
R280 280+0.05/+0.07 280-0.01/-0.03 408 390 22 24 20 10 1 260 1 800 11.9
R300 300+0.05/+0.07 300-0.01/-0.03 428 410 22 24 20 10 1 470 2 100 12.6
R320 320+0.05/+0.07 320-0.01/-0.03 448 430 22 24 20 10 1 638 2 340 13.1
R340
Type Z
340+0.05/+0.07 340-0.01/-0.03 468 450 22 24 20 10 1 806 2 580 14
R50-Z 50+0.03/+0.05 50-0.01/-0.025 145 134 15 8 45 45 76 108 1.7
R60-Z 60+0.03/+0.05 60-0.01/-0.025 155 144 15 8 45 45 107 153 1.9
R70-Z 70+0.03/+0.05 70-0.01/-0.025 165 154 15 12 30 30 147 210 2.1
R80-Z 80+0.03/+0.05 80-0.01/-0.025 175 164 15 12 30 30 189 270 2.3
R90-Z 90+0.03/+0.05 90-0.01/-0.025 185 174 15 12 30 30 239 342 2.5
R100-Z 100+0.04/+0.06 100-0.01/-0.025 228 210 16 12 40 20 294 420 4.1
R120-Z 120+0.04/+0.06 120-0.01/-0.025 248 230 16 12 40 20 420 600 4.6
R140-Z 140+0.04/+0.06 140-0.01/-0.025 268 250 16 12 40 20 588 840 5.1
R160-Z 160+0.04/+0.06 160-0.01/-0.025 288 270 16 12 40 20 756 1 080 5.6
R180-Z 180+0.04/+0.06 180-0.01/-0.025 308 290 20 16 30 15 966 1 380 7.7